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HRIS & Web-Based Services
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

Growth in public cloud services continues to skyrocket. According to research !rm Gartner, end-user spending on public cloud services 
is expected to grow to $110.3 billion and is expected to mark a compound annual growth rate of 17.7 percent between 2011 and 
2016. Gartner forecasts the SaaS market to grow at a steady CAGR of 19.5 percent through 2016. Organizations are emphasizing the 
need for integration—getting all that valuable legacy data into their new systems. This is said to only accelerate SaaS’s growth.

Absentys, LLC www.absentys.com IT 
Acculogix Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. www.acculogix.com EH,IT, REC 
Accu-Time Systems, Inc. www.accu-time.com IT, P 
AcquireTM www.acquireTM.com IT, T&D 
Administrative Business Resources www.ABResourceshr.com PEO, SCR 
ADP Inc. www.adp.com EH, P, PEO, SCR, REC 
Advanced Personnel Systems www.aps2k.com  
Airframe Busienss Software www.myairframe.com  
Arcane Solutions www.arcanesolutions.com.my IT, REC, T&D 
Ascentis Software Corporation www.ascentis.com P, T&D 
Automation Centre www.acentre.com  
Auxillium West HR Software www.auxillium.com P 
Benaissance www.benaissance.com  
Bengal Technologies www.bengaltechnologies.com  
beCruiter www.becruiter.net REC 
Bowland Solutions www.bowlandsolutions.com  
BrightMove, Inc. www.brightmove.com IT, REC 
bswift www.bswift.com EH 
Callidus www.calliduscloud.com  
cfactor www.cfactorworks.com T&D 
Checkpoint HR www.checkpointhr.com BC, HRM, P 
Computers In Personnel Ltd www.ciphr.com HRM, IT, P, REC 
Corporate Renaissance Group www.employee-performance.com  
Cyber Recruiter - Visibility Software, LLC www.visibilitysoftware.com  
Sumtotal www.sumtotalsystems.com P, REC 
Deltek Systems, Inc. www.deltek.com  
ECI Telecom www.ecitele.com IT, 
eNoah iSolution Inc www.enoah.in EH 
Eploy www.itssystems.co.uk IT, REC, T&D 
Ernst & Young www.ey.com CON, REL, F&A, FS 
Ebix Health www.ebix.com HB 
Fidesic Corporation www.!desic.com  
Firstdoor, Inc. www.!rstdoor.com  
Genesys www.genesyslab.com P, T&D 
Guardian by LawLogix www.lawlogix.com IT, SCR 
Halogen Software Inc. www.halogensoftware.com P, T&D 
HCL Technologies www.hcltech.com IT, P 
Hirebridge LLC www.hirebridge.com T&D 
Hireology www.hireology.com  
HR ease Inc. www.hr-ease.com P, BC, HRM 
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HRsmart, Inc. www.hrsmart.com IT 
HrSoft www.hrsoft.com  
iCIMS www.icims.com P, REC, SCR 

IIS www.iis.net  
In!nity Software Solutions, Inc. www.in!nity-ss.com  
Infor www.infor.com  
Information Access Management, Inc.  www.iamhr.com REC, SCR 
Iscopia www.iscopia.com REC 
KnowledgeSum, Inc www.knowledgesum.com HRM 
Kronos Incorporated www.kronos.com P, REC, T&D 
LaborSoft, Inc. www.laborsoft.com IT 
LatitudeLearning.com www.latitudelearning.com T&D 
Lumesse www.lumesse.com REC, T&D 
Moresource, Inc. www.moresource-inc.com HB, BC, I, HRM, P, PEO, T&D 
MountainView Software Corporation www.mvsc.com IT, P 
myStaf!ngPro www.mystaf!ngpro.com T&D 
Nakisa Inc. www.nakisa.com IT 
New Labor Strategies www.newlabor.com  
nextSource Inc. www.nextsource.com SCR, P, HRM 
NOVAtime Technology, Inc. www.NOVAtime.com IT 
NOW Solutions, Inc, www.nowsolutions.com EH, P, HRM 
NuView Systems, Inc. www.nuviewHR.com P, T&D, HRM 
OCM Inc. www.ocminc.com  
Oracle Corporation www.oracle.com BC, F&A, IT, P 
PayScale www.payscale.com  
People"uent www.people"uent.com REC, T&D 
PerfectSoftware www.perfectsoftware.com HRM, P 
TemboSocial www.tembosocial.com  
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iCIMS 
www.icims.com

iCIMS’ Talent Platform is the industry’s premier talent acquisition solution 
that enables HR professionals to manage their organization’s entire talent 
lifecycle from sourcing to recruitment marketing to applicant tracking to 
onboarding all within a single web-based application. Providing innovative 
HR solutions, iCIMS gives recruiters the necessary tools to make the most 
informed hiring decisions, every time. The iCIMS Talent Platform is easy to 
use, scalable, and backed by award-winning iCARE™ Support; it’s the ideal 
applicant tracking software for growing businesses.
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PSG Intenational Inc. www.psghr.com  
Qcera Inc. www.qcera.com  
ReviewSNAP www.reviewsnap.com  
McGladrey, Inc. www.mcgladrey.com BC, EH, HB, HRM, IT, P, SCR,WEL 
Sage ERP Accpac www.na.sage.com P, T&D 
Sage Software/Sage Accpac division www.sagesoftware.com IT 
Samtech InfoNet Limited www.samtechinfonet.com P 
SAP Americas, Inc. www.sap.com IT, T&D 
SAS Institute Inc. www.sas.com BC, IT 
Sentric, Inc. www.sentric.net P 
SilkRoad Technology, inc. www.silkroad.com IT 
Staf!ngSoft - Recruiting Software www.staf!ngsoft.com IT, REC, SCR 
Stellar Technologies www.stellar-technologies.com HB 
Talent Technology www.talenttech.com  
T&E Solutions, Inc. www.tandesols.com HB, REC 
TALX www.talx.com SCR, F&A 
Thompson Publishing Group www.builder.thompson.com  
Time America, Inc. www.timeamerica.com  
Personify www.personifycorp.com  
Ultimate Software www.ultimatesoftware.com IT, P 
VerifyX www.verifyx.com SCR 
Web4Inc www.hrms.com REC, P, BC, T&D 
WebRecruiter www.webrecruiter.org REC 
WetFeet, Inc. www.wetfeet.com HRM, REC 
Windfall Enterprises www.erecruit.com.sg  
Zylog www.zylog.ca  
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